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Results are final as of 16:52 on April 13, 2025

HC 16 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A
Colocação Class Categoria Barco Numeral Clube Timoneiro Tripulação R1

12/04
R2
12/04

R3
13/04

R4
13/04

R5
13/04

Total C/
Desc.

1 HC
16

Geral Sempre
livre

151964 CDJ Mario Roberto
Arantes dubeux

Alexandre Capra 1.0 3.0 1.0 (5.0) 1.0 11.0 6.0

2 HC
16

Grand Master TCHE II 114344 VDS Reinaldo Luiz
Koetz Bernardes

Maíra Ingrit 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 13.0 10.0

3 HC
16

Master Encarnado 119090 VDS Guilherme Cruz
Borges

Diego
Simeonides

3.0 (7.0) 2.0 1.0 7.0 20.0 13.0

4 HC
16

Geral, Grand
Master

Minioncat 114272 VDS Luis Schneider Vinícius Lanfredi 4.0 1.0 4.0 7.0 (8.0) 24.0 16.0

5 HC
16

Grand Master Vicat 114946 VDS André Huyer Leonardo Zinn (6.0) 4.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 23.0 17.0

6 HC
16

Duplo Grand
Master

Five 114813 VDS Marcelo Vera Maria Inês Vera 8.0 5.0 (9.0
NSC)

2.0 4.0 28.0 19.0

7 HC
16

Duplo Grand
Master

Rivotril 114398 SAVA Markus Schmitt Magaly Schmitt 5.0 (8.0) 7.0 4.0 6.0 30.0 22.0

8 HC
16

Grand Master Água e
solo

114672 CDJ Aleks Vasconcellos João Emílio
Vasconcellos

7.0 6.0 6.0 (9.0
NSC)

5.0 33.0 24.0

Soling Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Colocação Class Categoria Barco Numeral Clube Timoneiro Tripulação R1

12/04
R2
12/04

R3
13/04

R4
13/04

Total C/
Desc.

1 Soling Geral Equilibrium Bra 78 VDS Nelson Ilha Manfredo Flörick,
Caetano dos Anjos

1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

2 Soling Classic Talagaço Bra 15 VDS Carlo de Leo Thiago Knippling,
Gustavo Bohrer

2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 10.0

3 Soling Geral Caveira Bra 55 RGYC Henrique Horn
Ilha

Gustavo Geyer ,
Eduardo Cavalli

5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.0 14.0

4 Soling Geral Insano Bra 13 VDS Carlos A da
Silva

Regis Silva e Leonardo
Bridi

4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 18.0

5 Soling Geral Ico Bra 73 VDS Kadu
Bergenthal

Vilnei Goldmeier e
Edgar Opptiz

3.0 1.0 8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

20.0 20.0

6 Soling Classic Farrapo Bra 186 VDS Marcus
Caminha

Isaak Radin, Augusto
Altreiter

6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0
DNS

24.0 24.0

7 Soling Geral,
Classic

Jumping Jack
Flash

Bra 28 VDS Gustavo
Geyer

Felippe Kulpa, Gustavo
Santos

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

32.0 32.0
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